
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

No. 

62 

76 

69 

7 

30 

Name 

Karl Seipel 

Wolfgang Büttner 

Habermehl Herbert 

Hugo Seubert 

Hans-Heinrich Feller 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MCV Reihn Main 

MSC Goldbach/DMV 

MC Nüstal 

Team 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

Maico-schmiede-Essen 

SM Sport 

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Gesamtzeit 

25:02.230 

25:19.576 

26:40.044 

26:57.369 

26:09.898 

Diff. 

17.346 

1:37.814 

1:55.139 

1 Lap 

Abstand 

17.346 

1:20.468 

17.325 

1 Lap 

Pt. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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